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B
R | REE g 8
200 81.9 i 2
199 81.7
198 81.4
197 81. 1 3 1
196 80.8
195 80.6 4 i
194 80.3 5 4
193 80.0
192 79.7 9 5
191 794 14 2
190 79.2 16 1
189 78.9 17 3
188 78.6 20 1
187 78.3 21 4
186 781 25 8
185 77.8 33 6
184 77.5 39 5
183 77.2 44 7
182 77.0 51 3
181 76.7 54 8
180 76. 4 62 7
179 761 69 16
178 75. 9 85 14
177 75.6 99 13
176 75.3 112 10
175 75.0 122 19
174 748 141 18
173 74.5 159 14
172 742 173 25
171 73.9 198 7
170 73.6 205 19
169 734 224 20
168 731 244 22
167 72.8 266 28
166 72.5 294 27
165 72.3 321 48
164 72.0 369 44
163 71.7 413 45
162 71.4 458 35
161 71.2 493 51
160 70.9 544 58
159 70.6 602 56
158 70.3 658 52
157 701 710 71
156 69.8 781 76
155 69.5 857 81
154 69.2 938 63
153 69.0 1001 86
152 68.7 1087 93
151 68. 4 1180 88

BR | REM®E| B A B
150 68. 1 1268 126
149 67.8 1394 104
148 67.6 1498 91
147 67.3 1589 123
146 67.0 1712 128
145 66. 7 1840 102
144 66.5 1942 140
143 66. 2 2082 120
142 65.9 2202 142
141 65. 6 2344 139
140 65. 4 2483 156
139 65. 1 2639 174
138 64.8 2813 198
137 64.5 3011 157
136 64.3 3168 161
135 64.0 3329 194
134 63.7 35623 191
133 63. 4 3714 203
132 63.1 3917 169
131 62.9 4086 224
130 62.6 4310 229
129 62.3 4539 217
128 62.0 4756 231
127 61.8 4987 219
126 61.5 5206 249
125 61.2 5455 281
124 60.9 5736 206
123 60.7 5942 246
122 60. 4 6188 268
121 60.1 6456 272
120 59.8 6728 295
119 59.6 7023 261
118 59.3 7284 272
17 59.0 7556 267
116 58.7 7823 300
115 58.5 8123 300
114 58.2 8423 308
113 57.9 8731 3568
112 57.6 9089 304
111 57.3 9393 347
110 57.1 9740 345
109 56.8 10085 269
108 56.5 10354 366
107 56.2 10720 308
106 56.0 11028 370
105 55.7 11398 375
104 55. 4 11773 330
103 55 .1 12103 407
102 54.9 12510 304
101 54.6 12814 3561

R | REE| B @& #
100 54.3 13165 393
99 54.0 1356568 298
98 53.8 138566 422
97 53.56 14278 314
96 53.2 14592 369
95 52.9 14961 489
94 52.7 15450 281
93 52. 4 15731 447
92 52. 1 16178 330
91 51.8 16508 339
90 51.56 16847 511
89 51.3 173568 295
88 51.0 176563 461
87 50.7 18114 347
86 50. 4 18461 307
85 50.2 18768 517
84 49.9 19285 299
83 49. 6 19584 477
82 49.3 20061 374
81 49 .1 20435 275
80 48.8 20710 459
79 48.5 21169 306
78 48.2 21475 476
17 48.0 219561 434
76 47.7 22385 2563
75 47. 4 22638 469
74 47. 1 23107 296
73 46.9 23403 444
72 46. 6 238417 476
71 46.3 24323 251
70 46. 0 24574 497
69 45.7 25071 330
68 45.5 25401 439
67 45.2 25840 481
66 44.9 26321 274
65 44.6 26595 446
64 44. 4 27041 386
63 441 274217 326
62 43.8 27753 420
61 43.5 28173 278
60 43.3 28451 400
59 43.0 28851 362
58 42.7 29213 299
57 42. 4 29512 405
56 42.2 29917 2438
55 41.9 30165 3563
54 41.6 30518 3569
53 41.3 30877 243
52 41.0 31120 343
51 40. 8 31463 243

R | REME| B & A B
50 40.5 31706 2856
49 40. 2 31991 329
48 39.9 32320 185
47 39.7 325056 304
46 39. 4 32809 218
45 39. 1 33027 196
44 38.8 33223 318
43 38. 6 33541 173
42 38.3 33714 248
41 38.0 33962 218
40 37.7 34180 155
39 37.56 34335 266
38 37.2 34601 198
37 36.9 34799 190
36 36. 6 34989 246
35 36. 4 3562356 124
34 36. 1 3563569 153
33 35. 8 3565612 136
32 35.56 356648 162
31 35.2 35810 279
30 35.0 36089 125
29 34.7 36214 134
28 34. 4 36348 112
217 34.1 36460 127
26 33.9 36587 172
25 33.6 36759 156
24 33.3 36915 100
23 33.0 37015 89
22 32.8 37104 71
21 32.56 37175 178
20 32.2 373563 154
19 31.9 37507 60
18 31.7 37567 90
17 31.4 37657 50
16 31.1 37707 130
15 30.8 37837 168
14 30. 6 38005 53
13 30.3 38058 58
12 30.0 38116 22
11 29.7 38138 107
10 29. 4 38245 199
9 29.2 38444 8
8 28.9 38452 66

7 28.6 38518 12
6 28.3 38530 17
5 28. 1 38547 244
4 27.8

3 27.5 38791 16
2 27.2 38807 2
1 27.0

0 26.7 38809 72
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R | REE g 8
150 78 1 i 5
149 77.8
148 77.4 6 1
147 77.1 7 4
146 76.7 11 2
145 76. 4 13 3
144 76. 1 16 7
143 75. 7 23 1
142 75. 4 24 16
141 75.0 40 14
140 74.7 54 11
139 74.3 65 5
138 74.0 70 15
137 73.7 85 15
136 73.3 100 22
135 73.0 122 21
134 72.6 143 17
133 72.3 160 45
132 72.0 205 28
131 71.6 233 63
130 71.3 296 26
129 70.9 322 87
128 70.6 409 50
127 70.2 459 112
126 69.9 571 68
125 69.6 639 109
124 69.2 748 89
123 68.9 837 157
122 68.5 994 83
121 68.2 1077 149
120 67.8 1226 94
119 67.5 1320 192
118 67.2 1512 114
117 66.8 1626 142
116 66.5 1768 137
115 66. 1 1905 249
114 65.8 2154 208
113 65. 4 2362 193
112 65. 1 2555 181
111 64.8 2736 220
110 64.4 2956 254
109 64.1 3210 271
108 63.7 3481 193
107 63. 4 3674 394
106 63.0 4068 240
105 62.7 4308 267
104 62. 4 4575 247
103 62.0 4822 337
102 61.7 5159 394
101 61.3 5553 248

BR | REM®E| B A B
100 61.0 5801 2563
99 60.7 6054 369
98 60.3 6423 346
97 60.0 6769 454
96 59.6 7223 215
95 59.3 7438 440
94 58.9 7878 370
93 58. 6 8248 400
92 58.3 8648 406
91 57.9 9054 244
90 57.6 9298 549
89 57.2 9847 432
88 56.9 10279 350
87 56.5 10629 500
86 56.2 11129 190
85 55.9 11319 595
84 55.5 11914 434
83 55.2 12348 327
82 54.8 12675 56569
81 54.5 13234 200
80 54.1 13434 645
79 53.8 14079 400
78 53.5 14479 231
117 53.1 14710 887
76 52.8 1565697 195
75 52. 4 15792 549
74 52. 1 16341 320
73 51.7 16661 187
712 51.4 16848 1136
71 51.1 17984 189
70 50.7 18173 425
69 50. 4 18598 361
68 50.0 189569 134
67 49.7 19093 1219
66 49.3 20312 210
65 49.0 20522 281
64 48.7 20803 487
63 48.3 21290 96
62 48.0 21386 1258
61 47. 6 22644 253
60 47.3 22897 215
59 47.0 23112 687
58 46. 6 23799 90
57 46.3 23889 1093
56 45.9 24982 296
55 45. 6 25278 180
54 45. 2 25458 900
53 44.9 26358 98
52 44.6 26456 756
51 44.2 27212 362

(B2 E R E)

R | REE| B @& #
50 43.9 27574 123
49 43.5 27697 1039
48 43.2 28736 162
47 42.8 28898 434
46 42.5 29332 390
45 42.2 29722 85
44 41.8 29807 884
43 41.5 30691 2564
42 41.1 30945 264
41 40. 8 31209 498
40 40. 4 31707 69
39 40.1 31776 633
38 39.8 32409 283
37 39. 4 32692 124
36 39.1 32816 584
35 38.7 33400 105
34 38. 4 33505 380
33 38.0 33885 227
32 37.17 34112 70
31 37. 4 34182 583
30 37.0 34765 150
29 36.7 34915 204
28 36.3 356119 174
217 36.0 356293 42
26 35.7 356335 472
25 35.3 35807 2567
24 35.0 36064 137
23 34.6 36201 153
22 34.3 36354 28
21 33.9 36382 3569
20 33.6 36741 2563
19 33.3 36994 12
18 32.9 37066 130
17 32.6 37196 21
16 32.2 372117 216
15 31.9 37433 300
14 31.56 37733 44
13 31.2 37771 93
12 30.9 37870 19
11 30.5 37889 140
10 30.2 38029 291
9 29.8 38320 8
8 29.56 38328 72

7 29.1 38400 14
6 28.8 38414 16
5 28.5 38430 341
4 28.1

3 27.8 38771 17
2 27. 4 38788 3
1 27.1

0 26.7 38791 90

R | REME| B & #
50 81.7 1 297
49 80.8 298 12
48 79.8 310 20
47 78.9 330 11
46 77.9 341 80
45 77.0 421 23
44 76.0 444 19
43 75.0 463 80
42 74 .1 543 127
41 73.1 670 90
40 712.2 760 716
39 71.2 836 40
38 70.3 876 42
37 69.3 918 518
36 68.4 1436 1029
35 67.4 2465 81
34 66.5 2546 64
33 65.5 2610 307
32 64.6 2917 111
31 63.6 3028 840
30 62.7 3868 79
29 61.7 3947 56
28 60.38 4003 637
217 59.8 4640 2120
26 58.9 6760 1684
25 57.9 8444 287
24 57.0 8731 180
23 56.0 8911 2517
22 55.0 11428 361
21 54.1 11789 1511
20 53 .1 13300 518
19 52.2 13818 370
18 51.2 14188 2271
17 50.3 16459 438
16 49 .3 16897 4442
15 48 .4 21339 2720
14 47. 4 24059 125
13 46.5 24184 1634
12 45.5 25818 1343
11 44.6 27161 546
10 43.6 271707 242
9 42.17 27949 677
8 41.7 28626 874

7 40.8 29500 3563
6 39.8 29853 4236
5 38.9 34089 75
4 37.9 34164 31
3 37.0 34195 210
2 36.0 34405 214
1 35.0

0 34.1 34619 3870




